

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.22811/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-01-2016 in RFA No. 1605/2005 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(GMADA) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANKA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Diary No.34785/2018 (IV-B)

(With appln.(s) for interim relief, c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file SLP and c/delay in refileing SLP)

Date : 02-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
 Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
 Ms. K. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
 Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file the special leave petitions is
granted.

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.11979 of 2018.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master