

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 8727/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2017 in RFA No. 3091/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (GMADA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.140021/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.140024/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 13-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Prerna Chaturvedi, Adv.
For Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Ms.
Rachna Joshi Issar, counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter after four weeks to enable the
petitioner-Authority to engage another counsel.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

