

ITEM NO.4+5

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6793/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2017 in RFA No. 1906/2004 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (GMADA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.141957/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.141956/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) and IA No.141958/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING

IA No. 141957/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 141958/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS

IA No. 141956/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

WITH

Diary No(s). 8727/2019

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.140021/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.140024/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING

IA No. 140021/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 140024/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Date : 31-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petition is granted.

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief, returnable within four weeks.

Tag with C.A. No. 7441 of 2019 and connected matters.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)